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Name

PROFILI, KADEN
MOORE (M), LOGAN
CISNEROS, JAYDEN
TETTENHORST, JAYSE
SANDERS, HAYDEN
SHOFNER, SAM
MCDONALD, BRADY
OHRT, KYLER
EVANS, COY
FRITSCH, CHET
RAY, BRYAN

HABY, RYMOND
HEMPHILL, BAYLYNN
GRIFFITH, CONNOR
FARRIS, WILL
COLLINS, J. B.

DE LA GARZA, PABLO
FOX, COLIN
CARVER, CADEN
GARCIA, J T
JOHNSON, SAM
BONNER, REX
GREENWOOD, KEVIN
HESNOR, BRAD
LEATHERS, LUKE
PARSLEY, COOPER
GARCIA, VICTOR
GUBERT, BAILEY
NETTLE, RYAN
REEVES, JAYCE
SELLS, TODD
COLEMAN, JACOB
MARTINEZ, CARLEE
CURTIS, BEN
SANCHEZ, XAVIER
BROWN, JO JO

School
TXAMUC
SWTXIC
WHARTN
TRINITY
NETXCC
HILL
SWTXJIC
WHARTN
NETXCC
BLINN
HILL
SWTXIC
TRINITY
MCNSU
TXAMUC
HILL
SWTXIC
SAMSU
TXAMU
WHARTN
BLINN
TRINITY
HILL
MCNSU
HILL
PANOLA
WHARTN
TXAMUC
TXAMUC
PANOLA
HILL
LATU
SWTXIC
WHARTN
SWTXIC
SWTXIC

Points
448.50
447.00
446.00
372.00
330.50
323.00
321.00
273.00
243.00
235.50
200.00
199.50
145.00
129.00
128.00
122.00
120.00
115.00
110.00
110.00
107.00

95.00
69.00
69.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
32.00
21.50
20.00
20.00
10.00

6.50




